22709/2003			3	100	第二章
ASS. REC. BY	: RI	EF: CS \INC	19012102 10953	Special I	nitroction
Surgar :_	Marcus		MENT (Office)	1.1-	
From (Person	: Hazalya 8+ 16ml	nim of	INC	Date	Frime: 8/7/1905.15pm
Estimated Co	st:U		Bill to:		
OD (IP)W	87TP RES / OD RES /	EVA/INV/MV	I-CS		
	ehicle No:			Insured:	SIQ 8461
at Workshop	m/s	3 mino 1	Automotive	? Tel:	67452088
of	1 Kalci Bulcit	Ave 6 #0	1-28		
Policy No:				MT	11046942-602
Sum Insured:			Excess:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.0	A 29/5/2019
CA / REV Date/Time:	1 REP. / REV 24 HRS 9.05am@9/7/14	l Person Contacted	Sully		O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Should A			
	SJG 8ALT: X				
	SLR 216M . X				

S, REC. BY: MC/CG - REF:	incl
S. REG. BT: 77.	ASSIGNMENT
om: Date:	Veh No: SLQ2/6M Yr Regn: V/
timated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or (A)
DITPIWS ITP RESIOD RESIEVA INVIMV	Make: Audi A4 c.c 1788
Inspect Vehicle No: SLQUIM	Ol / NC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s & M	in a control of the Industry Not Not
,	Sp. Reading 7.1 3 7 11
sured:	Eng/No: WAUZZZ &K 6.BA046210
olicy No.	
claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Incoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Brake: Incoder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/R/or / STD A/Rim or
nake of Veri.	Tyre Size: F: 245/40221/ P
	R: M(C
(Policy Condition) N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The ven had commenced its	TOYO/YOKO or
repair at the time of inspection.	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6 Rear 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 29/5/19 D.O.I. 10/7/17/4 xx
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
114 306	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA REV REP. 24 FIRS	INJOUT Rear OLS
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
S/7/18 perio Com \$ 2500	ryland. Will Ma yg
Note new orls	ryland.
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<i>r</i>
1	
(Red to 2377.31, 40%)	
(Red \$ 2377.31, 40%)	
(Red \$ 2377.31, 40%)	RECEIVED 1 7 JUL 2019
(Red & 2377.31, 40%)	
(Red & 2377.31, 40%)	
(Red \$ 2377.31, 40%)	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	RECEIVED 1 7 JUL 2019 Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) 17. 7 Must : Final Report	RECEIVED 1 7 JUL 2019 Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) 7. 7 Must : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	PAGE OF REPAIR: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) 7. 7 Must : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Pays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) 7. 7	Pays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) 7. 7	Pays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg> on behalf of Annie Koh

<annie.koh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 8 July 2019 5:15 PM assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

To: Cc:

Thio Tse Kiat

Subject:

FW: Pre Repair Survey for New Assignment and Re-assignment

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the vehicle as per Tse Kiat's instruction :-

NEW ASSIGNMENT

S/n	THIRD PARTY	OUR INSURED	WORKSHOP / CONTACT NO.	DOA / CLAIM NO / OFFICER	REMARKS
1	SLQ216M	SJQ846T	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD (67452088 – SALLY)	29/05/19 (MT/1046942- 002) THIO TSE KIAT	M NEDUMARAN & CO

Thank You.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim

Admin Assistant Motor Department T+65 6430 7902

www.income.com.sg













At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles



Mercedes-Benz GLE450 AMG **Premium Plus**

TEST DRIVE TODAY! © 6250 6696 / 9637 5329

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Post an Ad

Ways of Selling



Finance, 2 Years Warranty, \$3000 Down Monthly GV Credit Pte Ltd ShirAd

HIN LUNG A

One Stop Ca Finance, Insurance New and Used Can

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Browse by Category

10 vehicles

*

audi a4

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

audi a4

Make

Any

2011

Any

Anv

Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$45,900

\$13,700 /yr

20-Sep-2011

1.798 cc

108,000 km

Look No Further! Best Value For Your Money. Private Owner Beautiful White, Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU With Coffee Brown Leather Upholstery. Selling Due To Upgrading To New Car. Low Fuel Consumption, Low Maintenance. Original Paintwork Condition, Genuine Mile

Tags: 2011 Audi A4, 2011 audi a4, Audi A4, audi a4, Audi, A4, a4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$45,800

\$12,330 /vr

22-Dec-2011

1,798 cc

84,220 km

Beautifully Maintained By One Owner, Black On Black Rims Mated With Dark Brown Interior! A Mixture Of Sporty And Elegance! Smooth Engine With No Repairs Needed! New 6 Months Road Tax Valid Till 21 Dec! Comfortable And Powerful Drive! Flexible Loan Available! Tra

Posted: 06-Jul-2019 Tags: 2011 Audi A4, 2011 audi a4, Audi A4, audi a4, Audi, A4, a4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$37.888

\$12,180 /yr

26-Feb-2011

1,798 cc

137,700 km

Very Well Maintained By Owner, Accident Free, No Repair Needed, High Trade In And Loan Available.

1 Accurate Auto

Posted: 06-Jul-2019

Tags: 2011 Audi A4, 2011 audi a4, Audi A4, audi a4, Audi, A4, a4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$39,688

\$12,060 /yr

26-Apr-2011

1,798 cc

138,000 km

2 Owner Only, 90% Loan Of The Car Price Available, Low Mileage Done At 17000km Per Year, 100% Accident Free, No Repair Needed. High Export Value At \$39000. Perfect Gear Box, Smooth Engine With Super Undercarriage. Good For Short Term Usage, With Options O

Posted: 06-Jul-2019 Tags: 2011 Audi A4, 2011 audi a4, Audi A4, audi a4, Audi, A4, a4, Used Audi



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in toy approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$40,800

\$12,300 /yr

22-Jul-2011

1,798 cc

Excellent Condition. Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner. View To Believe. Bank Loan/Loan/In House Loan Available! Trade In Most Welcome! Call/SMS/WhatsApp Our Friendly Sales Reps Today To Arrange For Viewing And Test Drive.

Tags: 2011 Audi A4, 2011 audi a4, Audi A4, audi a4, Audi, A4, a4, Used Audi

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	1966B	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLQ216M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	AUDI	
Vehicle Model:	A4 1.8 TFSI MU	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	CDH109133	
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZ8K6BA046210	
Maximum Power Output:	118.0 kW (158 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$38,512.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Apr 2011	
First Registration Date:	14 Apr 2011	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$38,512.00 /9 257	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	AND CAMBERS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Apr 2021	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$21,181.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	13 Apr 2021	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$57,100.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,655.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30,836.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jul 2019

ОК

MCHM1807(200-01 / Chang Hoe Molor Pie Lid - Yishun ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/05/2019 18:49 SUBMITTED BY, BHARON CHICAG BENG CHOON

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of meterial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

29/05/2019 18:49

Date Of Accident

29/05/2019 14:25

Exact Location Of Accident

WOODLANDS DR 71 TOWARDS AVE 7

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ216M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

VICKNESH S/O MURUGASU

\$8621966B

Email Address

NRIC No

VNESH66@LIVE.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-94248474

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-94248474

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

AUDI

Model

A4 1.8 TFSI MU

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PVT USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5093086728-01

Cover Note Number

14/10/2018 -13/10/2019

Driver

Name of Driver

VICKNESH S/O MURUGASU

NRIC No

S8621966B

Date Of Birth

01/08/1986

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

Driving Experience

12/05/2007

12 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-94248474

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

OTHERS-94248474

VNESH86@LIVE.COM.SG

Address

BLK 783D WOODLANDS RISE #07-27

Postcode

734783

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

...

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: DRIVER'S MOTHER

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY CAR (SLQ216M) WAS TRAVELLING TOWARDS THE MAIN ROAD OF WOODLANDS AVE 7 FROM SLIP ROAD OF WOODLANDS DR 71. WHILE I WAS MAKING A TURN INTO THE MAIN ROAD, A CAR WITH THE REGISTRATION PLATE NO: SJQ846T HIT ME FROM THE BACK.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WILL EMAIL TO NTUC DIRECTLY

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJQ846T

Vehicle Make/Modal/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WONG VOON WAH

NRIC/Passport Number

\$9070168A

Contact Number

83602647

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

1,10-07-19:16:26

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO.: 310 216 M

INSURER DATE & TIME: 29/5/19

4/ 5

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Presse report somettly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Orive:
- 3. Information provided must be as trettiful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any later reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Gild Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested partles
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby coasent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (ull insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the daims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims lincluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' tawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) Inty Personal Information may/can be displaced by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims,
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 24/05/14

Driver's Signature

lif driver is not the colicyholder!

Date E. Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name W

NAIC/FIN No.:

;88412088

Sketch Plan #2

	00000 Aug 7
N #1	
	76/1
- Will a	1 10 1
	10 11 11 0000
	A My Car (SLOTI
	8: Car which hit
	Me. CS3 Q8+6T
	C\$201401
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	- THE ACCIDENT
My car (SLQ	216M) was travelling towards the
ace beed nion	woodland) Ae 7 from stip road
in whoolonds	drive 71. Unite I was making
	the main road, a car with the
THE ILL WATER	place 10: 136 56 19 55 9846T
in he Rion	n the back.
	A SECURIOR STATE OF THE SECURIOR STATE OF TH
xute: 29/05/20	, 4
Sime 14 25 hrs	
	The state of the s
	Insurer may have 14days Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
under your own comp	Insurer may have 14days Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim rehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information.
under your own compt	rehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information.
under your own compt	rehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information.
under your own compt	rehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information.
	rehensive policy. Please check with your policy for more information.

2/ 2

Addendum Sheet

MARCUS



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Harlies Quay 0.18-00 Singapore 0.88580 Tel (65) 8224 (DID Fav (65) 6224 (00)0 Operating Hours: Manday to Friday, 00 00 - 17:00 UCM: 565500206 / GST Reg. No.: MA02087725

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDEN	MUG			
A)	PARTICULARS OF	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:				
	Original Report No	MCHM 1907 0200	Vehicle Registration No:	SLQ216M		
	Nametes shownin No	o: Vicknesh s/o Murugas	u_NRIC/FIN/PassportNo :	5862 1966R		
		vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as				
	Address	: 81k 7830 Woodlands	Rice #07.27	Singapore(734783		
	Contact (Tel)	:	Mobile No.: 9424	8474		
	Email Address	: unash & & C tive com.	sq			
	Date of Accident	1134 50 16	~	4:25		
	Place of Accident	: Woodlands Dr. 71	Twds Avo 7			
	Insurance Compan	y: NTUC INLOINE		53m		
		to convert from				
	claim de	gainst Third Park	1 by Bluwel F	meomotive		
	Service P	te L-td				

Date: 12/7/19

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/55 SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No:SLQ 216M

1PC	REAR BUMPER	DO/DE \$1,543.25
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	De \$345.11
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER	cm \$215.35
1PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S	CM, \$145.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @205.00	Shell \$410.00 12 C
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	×>> \$563.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	n \$50.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL	(m) \$580.60 ×
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	11 \$245.00 X
		\$4,097.31

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMNTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT CUSHION ,UPHOLSTERY
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$80.00 \$0 \$120.00 \$0 \$50.00 \$ \$680.00 \$ \$800.00 \$0 \$5,877.31

\$50.00 20

put films

Regar sun \$3500

Hari

LKK, auto Consultante hende notify
the recommend the following:

• form and because kerny parallel.

• form and because kerny parallel.

• form and because a kerny parallel.

3066.71



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		DAMAGE ASSES	SMENT REPORT	
UTV	C INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: CS/INC19012102	2/Uqf3n2
73 B #05-0 1895		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 18-07-2019	
TTI	N: THIO TSE KIAT		Code: INC	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 846T	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 216M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1046942-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HAZALYA BT IBRAHIM	Assign Date	08/07/2019
	DARKER STORES	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	Daniel descending free
	Make & Model	AUDI A4 (A)	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	WAUZZZ8K6BA046210	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	193499 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
1.		Conditi	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/40 ZR18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/40 ZR18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/40 ZR18	MICHELIN	6 mm
i		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR O/S PORTION.	
5.		Genera	I Information	Market State Control
	Accident Date	29/05/2019	Inspect Date / Time	10/07/2019 (04:22 PM)
	Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVI	ICE PTE LTD	
		BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFICE) SINGAPORE 417883)	
	Charles Williams - Land St. V.	R	emarks	
5a.				
āa.	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 216M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,543.25	1,543.25
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	DEFORMED	345.11	345.11
1	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER	CRACKED	215.35	215.35
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S	CRACKED	145.00	145.00
2	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$205.00	SHORTED (1 PC ONLY)	410.00	205.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	563.00	563.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	580.60	
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	245.00	
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-	-153.34
			4,097.31	2,913.37
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT CUSHION, UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		680.00	450.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	400.00
			1,780.00	1,000.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,877.31	3,913.37
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			3,500.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19012102/Uqf3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.